Pine Tree Elementary School
Bus Schedule

Denny Bus # 14
AM Pine Tree Elementary School PM Pine Tree Elementary School
AM Time Stop PM Time Stop
8:03 Robinwood Road 3:25 Depart Pine Tree School
8:04 Hatch Road 3:30 Odell Hill Road
8:08 Qdell Hill Road 3.35 Saco Woods
: 13 ()Sl::ic:{?ﬁ (;:d,sd 3:41 Strawberry Lane

. e 3:45 State Line Store
8:19 Davis Hill Road —

3:48 Davis Hill Road
8:25 Brownfield Road ;

: - - 3:52 Old Mill Road
8:30 Maine Line (Turnaround) 305 Davis Hill Road
8:40 Pine Tree School - - 2y l,b =08

4:10 Maine Line Tumaround

Cassie Bus # 1

AM Pine Tree Elementary School

PM Pine Tree Elementary School

AM Time Stop PM Time Stop
7-54 Whitelaw Drive 3:40 Depart Pine Tree School
7:57 Southview Loop 3:48 Whitcelaw Drive
7:59 Fein Lane 3:50 South View Loop
8:01 Mountain Vale Park 3:52 Fein Lane
8:07 Sherman Farm 3:55 Mountain Vale Park
8:09 Greenwood Ave 4:00 Sherman Farm
8:19 Hurricane Mtn Rd Turnaround 4:05 Webster Rd
8:22 Webster Rd/Green Hill Estates 4-08 Heritage Hill
8:26 Westons Way 4:15 Hurricane Mtn Rd Turnaround
8:28 Mclody Lane 4:20 Greenhill Rd
8:30 Rebecca Lane
8:35 Comer of Mill Street
8:38 Pine Tree School

Edwin Bus Eaton #1

AM EATON / Pine Tree Elementary

PM Elem / High / Middle School

AM Time Stop
7:45 Drew Hill Road
7:50 Bull Pasture Road
7:55 182 Brownficld Road
8:10 King Pine Ski/ Milt's Place
8:20 Cystal Lake Inn / Eaton 4 Corner
8:25 Route 153
8:31 Cove Campground
8:47 Pine Tree School

PM Time Stop
2:27 Depart Kennett High School
2:50 Depart Kennett Mid School
3:00 Arrive at Pine Tree School
3:15 Cove Campground
3:35 Stark Road / Rte 153
3:47 Eaton Beach
3:53 Bull Pasture Road
3:58 Hatch Hill Road
4:20 King Pine Ski/ Milt's Place




